
Pořadí Družstvo Hráči Plné Dorážka 90 HS CELKEM

Kubík Karel 264 141 405

Resta Lověšice Rašťák Radovan 279 113 392

Dokládal Michal 271 160 431

Hnilica František 285 114 399

ČD Uzel Příhoda Antonín 269 128 397

Šistek Petr 280 151 431

Kočí Radim 262 136 398

Kolima Lindner Tomáš 252 132 384

Maňák Jiří 264 107 371

Brňák 272 109 381

Lichnováci Orsag 250 104 354

Záhumenský 265 137 402

Kupčák Jozef 280 133 413

Vekam Žilina I Franček Jozef 282 96 378

Koláš Peter 237 94 331

Jurášová Alena 261 131 392

Marodi Rýmařov II Grulich František 257 118 375

Heisig Rudolf 238 116 354

Kupčák Jozef 266 118 384

Vekam Žilina II Franček Jozef 276 103 379

Beneš Zdeněk 241 114 355

Hrubý Jaromír 262 114 376

SDC Olomouc Hanzlík Zdenek 236 101 337

Zatloukal Vladimír 259 139 398

Kadeřnictví Král Michal 276 115 391

Eva Suchá Smola Tomáš 237 106 343

Žitník Josef 243 120 363

Kiš Libor 250 123 363

Kosmos Chvátal Ivan 245 111 356

Zavadil Petr 252 106 358

Jurajda Josef 228 101 329

SBD Přerov II Onderka Jiří 256 122 378

Sileš Milan 254 110 364

Doleželová D. 271 125 396

Marodi Rýmařov I Vaníček Oldřich 257 103 360

Raušer M. 217 94 311

Grulich František 261 106 367

Marodi Rýmařov V Heisig Rudolf 256 99 355

Kabeláčová Monika 239 97 336

Barašík Jan 265 100 365

SDC Hulín Vilimec Petr 220 113 333

Beran Martin 268 73 341

Dudová Emílie 234 112 346

Marodi Rýmařov III Kabeláčová Monika 255 95 350

Grulichová Táňa 242 100 342

Szaraz Tibor 255 124 379

SBD Přerov I Gardián Jaroslav 252 95 347

Čapík Ladislav 234 78 312

Jurášová Alena 247 85 332

Marodi Rýmařov IV Dudová Emílie 221 98 319

Grulichová Táňa 214 104 318
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Pořadí Družstvo Hráči Plné Dorážka 90 HS

1. Resta Lověšice Dokládal Michal 271 160 431

2. ČD Uzel Šistek Petr 280 151 431

3. Vekam Žilina II Kupčák Jozef 280 133 413

4. Resta Lověšice Kubík Karel 264 141 405

5. Lichnováci Záhumenský 265 137 402

6. ČD Uzel Hnilica František 285 114 399

7. SDC Olomouc Zatloukal Vladimír 259 139 398

8. Kolima Kočí Radim 262 136 398

9. ČD Uzel Příhoda Antonín 269 128 397

10. Resta Lověšice Rašťák Radovan 279 113 392

11. Kadeřnictví Suchá Král Michal 276 115 391

12. Kolima Lindner Tomáš 252 132 384

13. Vekam Žilina I Kupčák Jozef 266 118 384

14. Lichnováci Brňák 272 109 381

15. SBD Přerov I Szaraz Tibor 255 124 379

16. VEKAM Žilina I Franček Jozef 276 103 379

17. SBD Přerov II Onderka Jiří 256 122 378

18. Vekam Žilina II Franček Jozef 282 96 378

19. SDC Olomouc Hrubý Jaromír 262 114 376

20. Marodi Rýmařov II Grulich František 257 118 375

21. Kolima Maňák Jiří 264 107 371

22. Marodi Rýmařov V Grulich František 261 106 367

23. SDC Hulín Barašík Jan 265 100 365

24. SBD Přerov II Sileš Milan 254 110 364

25. Kosmos Kiš Libor 250 123 363

26. Kadeřnictví Suchá Žitník Josef 243 120 363

27. Marodi Rýmařov I Vaníček Oldřich 257 103 360

28. Kosmos Zavadil Petr 252 106 358

29. Kosmos Chvátal Ivan 245 111 356

30. Vekam Žilina I Beneš Zdeněk 241 114 355

31. Marodi Rýmařov V Heisig Rudolf 256 99 355

32. Marodi Rýmařov II Heisig Rudolf 238 116 354

33. Lichnováci Orsag 250 104 354

34. SBD Přerov I Gardián Jaroslav 252 95 347

35. Kadeřnictví Suchá Smola Tomáš 237 106 343

36. SDC Hulín Beran Martin 268 73 341

37. SDC Olomouc Hanzlík Zdenek 236 101 337

38. SDC Hulín Vilimec Petr 220 113 333

39. Vekam Žilina II Koláš Peter 237 94 331

40. SBD Přerov II Jurajda Josef 228 101 329

41. SBD Přerov I Čapík Ladislav 234 78 312

42. Marodi Rýmařov I Raušer M. 217 94 311

JEDNOTLIVCI



Pořadí Družstvo Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS

1. Marodi Rýmařov I Doleželová D. 271 125 396

2. Marodi Rýmařov II Jurášová Alena 261 131 392

3. Marodi Rýmařov III Kabeláčová Monika 255 95 350

4. Marodi Rýmařov III Dudová Emílie 234 112 346

5. Marodi Rýmařov III Grulichová Táňa 242 100 342

6. Marodi Rýmařov V Kabeláčová Monika 239 97 336

7. Marodi Rýmařov III Jurášová Alena 247 85 332

8. Marodi Rýmařov III Dudová Emílie 221 98 319

9. Marodi Rýmařov III Grulichová Táňa 214 104 318

ŽENY


